Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-24
447,230
222,856
224,374

3,549,479
4,587,995
2,690
13,876
6,361
5,490
1,077

948

Aug-23
423,291
209,657
213,634

4,394,435
5,034,837
2,655
12,059
5,417
4,766
1,117

759

% Change
6%
6%
5%

-19%
-9%
1%
15%
17%
15%
-4%
25%

YTD 2024
3,251,954
1,621,979
1,629,975

32,561,718
35,367,840
19,456
97,593
46,314
38,710
7,329
5,240

YTD 2023
3,115,766
1,554,372
1,561,394

31,221,684
36,402,122
18,746
92,415
43,833
35,346
8,300
4,936

% Change
4%
4%
4%
4%
-3%
4%
6%
6%
10%

-12%
6%



