	Aug-24	Aug-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	447,230	423,291	6%	3,251,954	3,115,766	4%
Enplaned Passengers	222,856	209,657	6%	1,621,979	1,554,372	4%
Deplaned Passengers	224,374	213,634	5%	1,629,975	1,561,394	4%
Freight On	3,549,479	4,394,435	-19%	32,561,718	31,221,684	4%
Freight Off	4,587,995	5,034,837	-9%	35,367,840	36,402,122	-3%
Landings	2,690	2,655	1%	19,456	18,746	4%
Tower Operations	13,876	12,059	15%	97,593	92,415	6%
General Aviation Operations	6,361	5,417	17%	46,314	43,833	6%
Itinerant Airline	5,490	4,766	15%	38,710	35,346	10%
Air Taxi Operations	1,077	1,117	-4%	7,329	8,300	-12%
Military Operations	948	759	25%	5,240	4,936	6%